
 
 

AGENDA 
Central Coast WateReuse Chapter Meeting 

Thursday, November 21, 2024 

12:00 PM – 1:30 PM 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

I. Arrivals & Lunch (in-person only)  12:00 PM 

II. Hybrid Meeting Begins 12:05 PM 

III. Chapter Business (10 minutes)  

a. Chapter Updates & 2025 Officer Nominations  

b. Chapter Trustee Report 

c. Legislative/Regulatory/Funding Update 

d. Next Central Coast Chapter Meeting 
i. Date: January 2025 

IV. WateReuse California Update, Brenley McKenna (10 minutes) 12:15 PM 

V. Agency Roundtable/California WateReuse Monthly Newsletter Updates (5 minutes) 12:25 PM 

VI. Presentation: City of Watsonville and Pajaro Valley Water Management Agency’s Agriculture Irrigation Reuse 
Program, Shinehah Bingham (15 minutes) 12:30 PM 

VII. Adjourn Hybrid Meeting 12:45 PM 

Facility Tour (in-person only)  

VIII. Tour Finishes 1:30 PM 
 

2024 Central Coast Chapter Officers   
Shannon Jessica, President (Central) (805) 801-4249 shannonj@cloacina.com 
Steve Wait, Regional Vice President (North) (831) 247-1108 steve.wait@ghd.com 
Howard Brewen, Regional Vice President (Central) (805) 286-2687 howard.brewen@jacobs.com 
Andrew Salveson, Regional Vice President (South) (925) 788-9857 asalveson@carollo.com 
Gina Dorrington, Past President  (805) 677-4131 gdorrington@cityofventura.ca.gov 
Michael Steele, Secretary/Treasurer  (832) 493-2015 msteele@wsc-inc.com 
Alec Roberts, Legislative/Regulatory Representative  (805) 275-8289 aroberts@cityofventura.ca.gov 
Steve Thomas, Director of Membership and Outreach  (831) 920-1693 steve@tbccommunications.com 
Rob Morrow, Chapter Trustee  (805) 556-5809 rmorrow@wsc-inc.com 
Eileen Eisner-Streller, Member-at-Large (831) 475-8501 eileens@soquelcreekwater.org 
Heidi Luckenbach, Member-at-Large (831) 420-5214 hluckenbach@santacruzca.gov 
Mike McCullough, Member-at-Large (831) 645-4618 mikem@my1water.org 

Remote - Teams Meeting Info 
 

Join Teams Meeting 
 

Meeting ID: 280 902 982 959 
Passcode: mswLEs 

 

Join by Phone: +1 949-549-1970 
Phone conference ID: 794 915 248# 

In-Person Meeting Location 
 Watsonville Water Resources Center 

500 Clearwater Lane, Watsonville, CA 95076  
(google maps link) 

 

https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3ameeting_NTY2MmMyNjctOTQ3YS00ODk3LWJmY2UtZDU5YjZjYjE5YzNi%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%220e9830e5-35af-4215-bd30-0df45314c5b4%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%222dd919cb-1da6-4a80-98ad-8d74e2a35c6c%22%7d
tel:+19495491970,,794915248
https://maps.app.goo.gl/Mg6ye6xL8AYPYJBZA

